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                                 And save lives by...And save lives by...And save lives by...   

 

Can you offer…Can you offer…                  
  

    ...a meal?...a meal?      ...a bed?...a bed?  
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Families Families   

Host a Meal for Justice for All staff in Arizona! 

February 7-21, 2012 
 

Important Information: 
 
Time - Most days our staff will be able to arrive at the dinner location between 5:30pm and 6:00pm. 
Maureen will give you a better time estimate when you sign up for a specific date. 
 
Allergies - None of our staff have major food allergies. Two staff have some special diet needs, please 
talk to Rebecca for more information. 
 
How Many? - The number of people I’ve listed below for each night are estimates. The size of our team 
sometimes fluctuates. I’ll give you an exact count at least one week prior to the date you sign up for. 
 
Dinner Ideas - We’re not picky so prepare anything you’d like! Often times families will get together to 
host a potluck so the burden isn’t too hard for any one person. We are totally okay with this. Plus, the 
more families we get to meet the better! 
 

Recruit your church group, pro-life group, or individual family to generously 
provide a meal.   

Email Rebecca@jfaweb.org to help or call Rebecca Haschke at 800-281-6426. 

Group evening meals needed: 

In/near Phoenix, AZ 
for approximately 6-8 people  

 Tues, Feb 7—Need filled 

 Wed, Feb 8— 

 Thu, Feb 9— 

 Fri, Feb 10—Need filled 

 Sat, Feb 11—Need filled 

 Sun, Feb 12—Need filled 

In/near Tempe, AZ 
for approximately 8-10 people 

 

 Mon, Feb 13—Need filled 

 Tues, Feb 14—Need filled 

 Wed, Feb 15—Need filled 

 
 
 

In/near Tucson, AZ 
for approximately 5 people  

 Thu, Feb 16—Need filled 

 Fri, Feb 17—Need filled 

 Sat, Feb 18—Need filled 

 Sun, Feb 19—Need filled 

 Mon, Feb 20— 

 Tues, Feb 21— 


